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Division 1 Boys
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES
STARTING TIME
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 41 33652 MARTIN William St Kevins College (A) 31.09 33.13

2 45 33658 TURNER Cameron Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 32.86 34.55 1.42

3 43 37310 GILES-MANOR Drew Williamstown High School (A) 33.25 35.01 1.88

4 50 27153 SAYERS Oscar Peninsula Grammar (A) 34.02 35.23 2.10

5 56 43702 ZVARA Zak Crimson Education (A) 36.49 36.09 2.96

6 40 53754 CONNELL Thomas Woodleigh School (A) 35.78 37.10 3.97

7 54 15857 GRAY Jeremy Scotch College (A) 35.86 37.22 4.09

8 58 27553 ATKINS Finn Brighton Grammar School (A) 37.89 37.33 4.20

9 82 55094 LYNCH Orlando Haileybury College (A) 37.43 37.47 4.34

10 49 42330 LAWRENCE Brodie Haileybury College (A) 39.19 38.05 4.92

11 79 40717 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas St Kevins College (A) 37.20 38.07 4.94

12 72 47288 FARRINGTON Harry Peninsula Grammar (A) 38.95 38.28 5.15

13 70 29356 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel Wesley College (A) 39.33 38.39 5.26

14 85 22796 RICH Bowie St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 39.59 38.98 5.85

15 51 13869 DEVITT Ethan Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.53 38.99 5.86

16 63 54906 BALLARD Jarvis Peninsula Grammar (B) 39.59 39.24 6.11

17 42 41402 PERROTT Seb Caulfield Grammar School (A) 39.25 39.31 6.18

18 52 13038 COOPER Daniel St Bede's College (A) 39.16 39.52 6.39

19 75 29723 SEARLE Max Scotch College (A) 39.41 39.81 6.68

20 117 29168 HANN Seth Lynall Hall Community Sc (A) 39.14 40.35 7.22
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3,7 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 08:05
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name School Time Gap

21 59 42209 VAN DER MERWE Mac St Leonard's College (A) 39.83 8.74

22 69 54864 MUNRO Oscar Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A) 40.86 9.77

23 68 42418 CELLIER Cuba Caulfield Grammar School (A) 40.96 9.87

24 76 54268 SIKORA Leon St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 41.16 10.07

25 46 44828 MARTIN Max St Marys College (A) 41.17 10.08

26 61 57703 ACKLAND Oliver St Kevins College (B) 41.53 10.44

27 55 46919 WANG Michael Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 41.73 10.64

28 53 57903 FEENSTRA Ryan Eltham College (A) 41.88 10.79

29 57 34660 STRACHAN Zac St Michael's Grammar Sch (A) 41.89 10.80

30 44 55211 MCTRUSTY Luca Braemar College (A) 42.02 10.93

31 74 57901 MITCHELL Jordan Eltham College (A) 42.21 11.12

32 86 46650 LOURENS Max Caulfield Grammar School (B) 42.34 11.25

33 47 18847 LETHBRIDGE Riki Wesley College (A) 42.71 11.62

34 84 19940 MCDONALD Xavier Melbourne Grammar School (A) 43.02 11.93

35 62 53795 BLOOM Digby Caulfield Grammar School (B) 44.14 13.05

36 48 57717 ATKIN Lucas Xavier College VIC (A) 44.31 13.22

37 80 46747 MAY Kalan Caulfield Grammar School (A) 44.58 13.49

38 87 56908 PHILLIPS Hugo Peninsula Grammar (B) 44.88 13.79

39 67 51256 JOHNSTON Samuel St Kevins College (A) 45.36 14.27

40 65 56956 BRUCE Jai Peninsula Grammar (C) 46.07 14.98

41 78 56818 LACY Emmett Peninsula Grammar (B) 46.15 15.06

42 77 58662 OVERSTALL Lucas Caulfield Grammar School (B) 46.28 15.19

43 387 47105 PARKER Flynn Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A) 50.41 19.32

44 83 53769 EVANS Bennett Peninsula Grammar (A) 50.47 19.38

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (4)

60 39834 BARTON Arno Ivanhoe Grammar School (A)

64 27112 MCCARTHY Will Melbourne Grammar School (A)

71 55096 MEEHAN Matthew Haileybury College (A)

81 34729 NASS Rudy Wesley College (A)

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Shakey Knees
START 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m
DROP 95 m
GATES 15
STARTING TIME 08:05
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Total time: 1:08.29 1 - St Kevins College (A)

41 33652 MARTIN William 31.09

79 40717 O'CALLAGHAN Lucas 37.20

67 51256 JOHNSTON Samuel 45.36

Gap: + 4.68Total time: 1:12.97 2 - Peninsula Grammar (A)

50 27153 SAYERS Oscar 34.02

72 47288 FARRINGTON Harry 38.95

83 53769 EVANS Bennett 50.47

Gap: + 5.43Total time: 1:13.72 3 - Yarra Valley Grammar Sch (A)

45 33658 TURNER Cameron 32.86

69 54864 MUNRO Oscar 40.86

Gap: + 6.98Total time: 1:15.27 4 - Scotch College (A)

54 15857 GRAY Jeremy 35.86

75 29723 SEARLE Max 39.41

Gap: + 8.33Total time: 1:16.62 5 - Haileybury College (A)

82 55094 LYNCH Orlando 37.43

49 42330 LAWRENCE Brodie 39.19

71 55096 MEEHAN Matthew
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Gap: + 11.92Total time: 1:20.21 6 - Caulfield Grammar School (A)

42 41402 PERROTT Seb 39.25

68 42418 CELLIER Cuba 40.96

80 46747 MAY Kalan 44.58

Gap: + 12.46Total time: 1:20.75 7 - St Michael's Grammar Sch (A)

85 22796 RICH Bowie 39.59

76 54268 SIKORA Leon 41.16

57 34660 STRACHAN Zac 41.89

Gap: + 13.75Total time: 1:22.04 8 - Wesley College (A)

70 29356 RAIK-ALLEN Gabriel 39.33

47 18847 LETHBRIDGE Riki 42.71

81 34729 NASS Rudy

Gap: + 14.26Total time: 1:22.55 9 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

51 13869 DEVITT Ethan 39.53

84 19940 MCDONALD Xavier 43.02

64 27112 MCCARTHY Will

Gap: + 15.80Total time: 1:24.09 10 - Eltham College (A)

53 57903 FEENSTRA Ryan 41.88

74 57901 MITCHELL Jordan 42.21

Gap: + 16.18Total time: 1:24.47 11 - Peninsula Grammar (B)

63 54906 BALLARD Jarvis 39.59

87 56908 PHILLIPS Hugo 44.88

78 56818 LACY Emmett 46.15

Gap: + 18.19Total time: 1:26.48 12 - Caulfield Grammar School (B)

86 46650 LOURENS Max 42.34

62 53795 BLOOM Digby 44.14

77 58662 OVERSTALL Lucas 46.28

Gap: + 23.85Total time: 1:32.14 13 - Camberwell Grammar Schoo (A)

55 46919 WANG Michael 41.73

387 47105 PARKER Flynn 50.41

Not ClassifiedBraemar College (A)

44 55211 MCTRUSTY Luca 42.02

Not ClassifiedBrighton Grammar School (A)

58 27553 ATKINS Finn 37.89

Not ClassifiedCrimson Education (A)

56 43702 ZVARA Zak 36.49

Not ClassifiedIvanhoe Grammar School (A)

60 39834 BARTON Arno

Not ClassifiedLynall Hall Community Sc (A)

117 29168 HANN Seth 39.14
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CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING PIRCHER Felix (ITA)
STARTER SCHERL Elena (AUT)
ANNOUNCER PARKER Scott (AUS)
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COURSE Shakey Knees
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Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (C)

65 56956 BRUCE Jai 46.07

Not ClassifiedSt Bede's College (A)

52 13038 COOPER Daniel 39.16

Not ClassifiedSt Kevins College (B)

61 57703 ACKLAND Oliver 41.53

Not ClassifiedSt Leonard's College (A)

59 42209 VAN DER MERWE Mac 39.83

Not ClassifiedSt Marys College (A)

46 44828 MARTIN Max 41.17

Not ClassifiedWilliamstown High School (A)

43 37310 GILES-MANOR Drew 33.25

Not ClassifiedWoodleigh School (A)

40 53754 CONNELL Thomas 35.78

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

48 57717 ATKIN Lucas 44.31


